ANZA Soccer - Saturday Schedule - 2018-2019

U8s Play at 8:00am - 9:00am on pitch 2&3

U9s Play at 9:00am - 10:00am on pitch 2&3

The Cage Sports Park @ Turf City, 200 Turf Club Road

Weeks shown "ON" are of course subject to nature.

We'll play on in all but the heaviest rain, but cancel for lightning or haze above ANZA policy levels.
Decision will be made as early as possible but understand that this is usually 15-30 mins prior to game.
Because before that we just don't know (weather is changeable quickly).

Please look out for weather notification via TeamApp.

Matchups and pitch allocation will be communicated weekly via TeamApp.

Sat Is soccer on this week? Match type (see TeamApp for opponents)
25 Aug Team formation
01 Sep Team formation
08 Sep League games

15 Sep
22 Sep
29 Sep
06 Oct
13 Oct
20 Oct
27 Oct
03 Nov
10 Nov
17 Nov
24 Nov
01 Dec
08 Dec

15 Dec League games
22 Dec
29 Dec
05 Jan
12 Jan League games
19 Jan League games

26 Jan
02 Feb
09 Feb
16 Feb
23 Feb
02 Mar
09 Mar
16 Mar
23 Mar
30 Mar
06 Apr
13 Apr

League games
League games
League games
League games
League games
League games
League games
League games
League games
League games
League games
League games
League games

League games

ANZA Cup Finals & Presentation Day

League games
League games
League games




